

M/S TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
 PLOT NO 101 PL T BHAMA SHAH MARG
 KALADIWAS INDUSTRIAL AREA UDRIPIUR

313001
 RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nominations: Not Registered

City : JHAMAR KOTDA MAIN ROAD
 State : EKLINGPURA 313003
 Phone no. : RAJASTHAN
 OD Limit : 9875003333
 Currency : INR
 Email : TECHNINJR@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 27839939
 Account No : 12731450000045 Preferred Customer
 A/C Open Date : 23/11/2008
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0003426 MICR : 313240503
 Branch Code : 3426 Product Code : 145

From : 20/05/2020

To : 22/05/2020

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/05/20	\$HDF8813654418/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412710838	7,011.80		4,777,090.93
20/05/20	\$HDF8813655790/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412711750	15,691.80		4,761,399.13
20/05/20	\$HDF8813656973/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412712753	6,611.80		4,754,787.33
20/05/20	\$HDF8813658288/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412712985	1,211.80		4,753,575.53
20/05/20	\$HDF8813659421/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412714466	12,971.80		4,740,603.73
20/05/20	\$HDF8813681375/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412715911	7,931.80		4,732,671.93
20/05/20	\$HDF8813662779/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412715785	11,531.80		4,721,140.13
20/05/20	\$HDF8813668481/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412719775	24,211.80		4,696,928.33
20/05/20	\$HDF8813700148/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412720387	1,211.80		4,695,716.53
20/05/20	\$HDF8813745023/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412729319	4,811.80		4,690,904.73
20/05/20	IMPS-014114139134-PROMPT INFRACOM PRIVAT E LIMITED-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX0310-APRIL 20	0000014114139134	48,720.00		4,642,184.73
20/05/20	\$HDF8813868605/BILDKRAJASTHANTECHN	0000201412760081	4,411.80		4,637,772.93
21/05/20	SAL TECHNO INDIA NJR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL	0000000000006011	637,000.00		4,000,772.93

पंकज चौखाल
 Techno India Njr Institute of Technology
 Plot No 101, Bhama Shah Marg, Industrial Area
 Kaladiwas, Udaipur-313003 (Rajasthan)